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1     Mark Mandi             M2029         1/76     1:09:53
2     Matthew Sheeks         M2029         2/76     1:10:19
3     Brett Winegar          M2029         3/76     1:10:46
4     Jeriah Griswold        M2029         4/76     1:15:34
5     Evan Riggs             M2029         5/76     1:18:01
6     Damon Barnett          M2029         6/76     1:21:30
7     Phillip Shaw           M2029         7/76     1:22:41
8     Carl Hartford          M2029         8/76     1:23:23
9     Jon Greenberg          M3039        1/120     1:23:46
10    Trisha Steidl          F3039        1/284     1:23:49
11    Jim Elwell             M4049        1/103     1:24:11
12    Michael Brisbois       M4049        2/103     1:24:25
13    Bob Martin             M4049        3/103     1:25:43
14    Landon Cpunui          M2029         9/76     1:26:01
16    Martin Fuhs            M4049        4/103     1:26:04
17    Erica Hill             F3039        2/284     1:26:49
18    Kwong Yau              M3039        3/120     1:27:43
19    Amber Morrison         F2029        1/177     1:27:47
20    Cara Dils              F3039        3/284     1:28:07
21    Ryan Koenig            M2029        10/76     1:29:11
22    Jeanine Stewart        F2029        2/177     1:29:18
23    Bill Haldeman          M5059         1/49     1:29:22
24    Becky Backstrom        F5059         1/82     1:29:25
25    Lauren Tarte           F2029        3/177     1:29:28
26    Scott Price            M4049        5/103     1:29:30
27    Joel Grossbard         M3039        4/120     1:29:43
28    Zachary Schertz        M2029        11/76     1:29:44
29    Erika Daligcon         F3039        4/284     1:29:58
30    Brian Jacobsen         M3039        5/120     1:30:02
31    Tom Cantine            M3039        6/120     1:30:03
32    Christopher Fourie     M5059         2/49     1:30:20
33    Jodie Isomura          F3039        5/284     1:30:39
34    Eric Crosby            M4049        6/103     1:31:09
35    Robert Hayman          M5059         3/49     1:31:12
36    Erik Helm              M0119          1/8     1:31:16
37    Daniel Laster          M5059         4/49     1:31:29
38    Ron Burgundy           M3039        7/120     1:31:45
39    Rachel Scheiner        F4049        1/164     1:31:56
40    Rhae Shaw              F3039        6/284     1:32:29
41    Jeb Towne              M2029        12/76     1:32:32
42    Cody Hromada           M2029        13/76     1:32:40
43    Patrick Ross           M2029        14/76     1:32:43
44    Andy McMaster          M3039        8/120     1:32:44
45    Brian Duchaine         M2029        15/76     1:32:47
46    Chris Klopfer          M4049        7/103     1:32:51
47    Kelly Walsh            M3039        9/120     1:32:54
48    Brian Clarke           M3039       10/120     1:32:56
49    Lawrence Benesh        M3039       11/120     1:32:59
50    James Housley          M5059         5/49     1:33:02
51    Michael Sciarra        M3039       12/120     1:33:18
52    Alma McMurtry          F2029        4/177     1:33:51
53    Paige Longdon          F3039        7/284     1:34:18
54    Travis Butcher         M4049        8/103     1:34:19
55    Gregg Cato             M2029        16/76     1:34:27
56    Hunter MacLean         M2029        17/76     1:34:30
57    Catherine Fawley       F4049        2/164     1:34:40
58    Bradley Nelson         M4049        9/103     1:34:56
59    David Naffziger        M3039       13/120     1:35:01
60    John Holm              M5059         6/49     1:35:06
61    Aaron Dixon            M3039       14/120     1:35:06
62    Cheryl Davis           F3039        8/284     1:35:14
63    Hugo Hernandez         M2029        18/76     1:35:23
64    Tobias Michel          M2029        19/76     1:35:56
65    Brian De Place         M3039       15/120     1:36:09
66    Dustin Grosse          M4049       10/103     1:36:24
67    Rich McQuade           M4049       11/103     1:36:30
68    Doug MacLean           M5059         7/49     1:36:32
69    Albert Sanchez         M4049       12/103     1:36:35
70    Luis Rubio             M2029        20/76     1:36:44
71    Eric Ouerr             M3039       16/120     1:36:53
72    Charity Fox            F2029        5/177     1:36:53
73    David Tallent          M5059         8/49     1:36:54
74    Joseph King            M4049       13/103     1:37:01
75    Caroline Ernst         F2029        6/177     1:37:20
76    Oleksandr Golovatyi    M3039       17/120     1:37:44
77    Derek Oberg            M2029        21/76     1:37:45
78    Maggie Conlon          F2029        7/177     1:37:45
79    Justi Baumgardt-Yamada F3039        9/284     1:37:49
80    Matt Manion            M3039       18/120     1:37:52
81    Jaime Hernandez        F3039       10/284     1:37:58
82    Justin Faires          M3039       19/120     1:38:01
83    Eric Ellefsen          M4049       14/103     1:38:14
84    Jim Purdy              M4049       15/103     1:38:43
85    Doug Hartman           M4049       16/103     1:38:47
86    Greg Heyman            M3039       20/120     1:39:07
87    Isidro Casillas        M4049       17/103     1:39:30
88    Chuck Cathey           M5059         9/49     1:39:30
89    Tracy Murillo          F3039       11/284     1:39:30
90    Alexis Olsho           F3039       12/284     1:39:32
91    MacKenzie Lockhart     F2029        8/177     1:39:38
92    Corey Stockstad        M4049       18/103     1:39:55
93    Kristen Smutz          F3039       13/284     1:39:58
94    Celia Smalls           F2029        9/177     1:40:04
95    Genia Kacey            F3039       14/284     1:40:07
96    Andy Bechtel           M3039       21/120     1:40:12
97    David Olsho            M5059        10/49     1:40:15
98    Sarah Lewis            F0119         1/11     1:40:33
99    Jason Matzat           M3039       22/120     1:40:33
100   James Ray              M2029        22/76     1:40:36
101   Katie Keophila         F2029       10/177     1:40:36
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102   Eyob Degas             F4049        3/164     1:40:37
103   Dana McCracken         M3039       23/120     1:40:44
104   Cynthia Benedict       F3039       15/284     1:40:53
105   Claude Gauthier        M4049       19/103     1:40:55
106   Matthew Brown          M3039       24/120     1:40:56
107   Steven Graham          M3039       25/120     1:41:04
108   Kathryn Armstrong      F3039       16/284     1:41:05
109   Daniel Sawyer          M2029        23/76     1:41:15
110   Lauren Gaylord         F4049        4/164     1:41:21
111   Kyle Culpepper         M2029        24/76     1:41:39
112   Rose Agustin           F3039       17/284     1:41:39
113   Nathan Rozendbal       M3039       26/120     1:41:44
114   Yvonne Holecek         F3039       18/284     1:41:53
115   Abteab Teclemicael     M????          1/4     1:42:02
116   Tony Andrade           M2029        25/76     1:42:03
117   Sean Halter            M4049       20/103     1:42:05
118   Ken Weary              M3039       27/120     1:42:19
119   Johann Rehberger       M3039       28/120     1:42:40
120   Scott Schwisow         M4049       21/103     1:42:41
121   Darrin Fossum          M4049       22/103     1:42:41
122   Jordan Zier            M2029        26/76     1:42:44
123   Michael Robinson       M5059        11/49     1:42:45
124   Paul Miller            M2029        27/76     1:42:49
125   Barbara Pullar         F3039       19/284     1:42:55
126   Edgar Hernandez        M2029        28/76     1:43:02
127   Kyle Paine             M2029        29/76     1:43:05
128   Norman Zielke          M3039       29/120     1:43:06
129   Anastasia Beiting      F2029       11/177     1:43:09
130   Desiree Briel Rodi     F2029       12/177     1:43:11
131   Matthew Wyant          M4049       23/103     1:43:16
132   Ted Coulson            M6069         1/11     1:43:21
133   Kim Hoang Cooper       F5059         2/82     1:43:24
134   Si Nguyen              M5059        12/49     1:43:25
135   Ann Vacura             F4049        5/164     1:43:32
136   Katie Peichel          F4049        6/164     1:43:33
137   Cristi Thielman        F3039       20/284     1:43:38
138   Greg Glockner          M3039       30/120     1:43:39
139   John Frair             M3039       31/120     1:43:44
140   Bobby Huang            M2029        30/76     1:43:46
141   Tori Beecroft          F3039       21/284     1:43:49
142   Justin Carpenito       M3039       32/120     1:43:50
143   Jeff Phillips          M6069         2/11     1:43:55
144   Christine Campbell     F4049        7/164     1:43:55
145   Brian Greenhill        M3039       33/120     1:43:56
146   Elizabeth Koehler      F3039       22/284     1:43:56
147   Sydnie Heberling       F2029       13/177     1:44:00
148   Patty Bredice          F3039       23/284     1:44:03
149   David Pivnick          M5059        13/49     1:44:04
150   Brent Hardy            M????          2/4     1:44:04
151   Josh Goldberg          M3039       34/120     1:44:13
152   Victoria Cross         F3039       24/284     1:44:14
153   Stephen Weihs          M4049       24/103     1:44:14
154   Cheryl Plumb           F4049        8/164     1:44:18
155   Matt Fick              M5059        14/49     1:44:32
156   George Gullufsen       M5059        15/49     1:45:03
157   Steven Urlacher        M4049       25/103     1:45:04
158   Devon Uderitz          M3039       35/120     1:45:13
159   Kirsten Garner         F3039       25/284     1:45:16
160   Tony Deamicis          M3039       36/120     1:45:27
161   Kelly Dean             F2029       14/177     1:45:27
162   Ather Haleem           M2029        31/76     1:45:41
163   Andrew Cook            M4049       26/103     1:45:44
164   Holly Goodwin          F5059         3/82     1:45:45
165   Kirsten Jewett         F3039       26/284     1:45:54
166   Brigette Yates         F3039       27/284     1:46:05
167   Christi Hartman        F4049        9/164     1:46:07
168   Benjamin Hart          M2029        32/76     1:46:13
169   Michelle Cunningham    F4049       10/164     1:46:13
170   Courtney Juhl          F2029       15/177     1:46:15
171   Shawn Rainwater        M4049       27/103     1:46:15
172   Janice Cullen          F5059         4/82     1:46:17
173   Holly King             F3039       28/284     1:46:21
174   Claire Horan           F2029       16/177     1:46:22
175   Bill Warnekros         M5059        16/49     1:46:24
176   Janelle Kay            F3039       29/284     1:46:34
177   Scott Helm             M4049       28/103     1:46:34
178   Angela Jones           F2029       17/177     1:46:35
179   Allison Egbert         F2029       18/177     1:46:39
180   Gezai Gebre            M4049       29/103     1:46:39
181   Scott Braswell         M3039       37/120     1:46:39
182   Stacie Feinstin        F4049       11/164     1:46:41
183   Maria Frei             F3039       30/284     1:46:45
184   Annie Vu               F4049       12/164     1:46:47
185   Hannah McIntosh        F3039       31/284     1:46:47
186   Aleece Vanderloop      F3039       32/284     1:46:48
187   Colin Jensen           M2029        33/76     1:46:54
188   Jian Payandeh          M3039       38/120     1:46:56
189   Trent Burns            M3039       39/120     1:46:56
190   Amanda Nowlin          F3039       33/284     1:46:57
191   Christian Lindberg     M4049       30/103     1:47:00
192   Erika Carlson          F2029       19/177     1:47:03
193   Lauren Thompson        F0119         2/11     1:47:04
194   Erin McIntyre          F3039       34/284     1:47:04
195   Kay Rawlings           F4049       13/164     1:47:08
196   Dennis Prechtel        M3039       40/120     1:47:08
197   Dean Armitage          M5059        17/49     1:47:09
198   Kevin Harrang          M5059        18/49     1:47:09
199   Chelsea Wiens          F0119         3/11     1:47:23
200   Lauren Crump           F2029       20/177     1:47:29
201   Dan Mahlum             M3039       41/120     1:47:30
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202   Marne Sannes-Brewer    F3039       35/284     1:47:34
203   Booth Kyle             M3039       42/120     1:47:34
204   Mark Cartwright        M4049       31/103     1:47:34
205   Kelly Jones            F3039       36/284     1:47:36
206   Derek Guist            M3039       43/120     1:47:38
207   Maggie Harlow          F2029       21/177     1:47:38
208   Ana Short              F4049       14/164     1:47:38
209   Brian Sklar            M3039       44/120     1:47:39
210   Bart Jumaoas           M3039       45/120     1:47:41
211   David Parsens          M4049       32/103     1:47:49
212   John Diefendorf        M3039       46/120     1:47:53
213   David Arthur           M4049       33/103     1:47:55
214   Mike Kocher            M3039       47/120     1:47:55
215   Alan Tharp             M5059        19/49     1:47:58
216   David Templeton        M4049       34/103     1:48:03
217   Heather Lyon           F2029       22/177     1:48:04
218   Mel Painter            M4049       35/103     1:48:04
219   Corey McMillan         M4049       36/103     1:48:08
220   Paul Chittaro          M3039       48/120     1:48:10
221   Peter Altman           M2029        34/76     1:48:12
222   Jody Bostock           F2029       23/177     1:48:15
223   Judith Coyle           F3039       37/284     1:48:18
224   Piper Strand           F3039       38/284     1:48:23
225   Andrew McCormick       M6069         3/11     1:48:35
226   Jessica Rudiger        F2029       24/177     1:48:43
227   Shannon Kane           F3039       39/284     1:48:45
228   Justin Foster          M2029        35/76     1:48:45
229   Jill Perrigoue         F3039       40/284     1:48:49
230   Theiline W Cramer      F4049       15/164     1:48:51
231   Albert Kim             M2029        36/76     1:48:53
232   Dan Sears              M3039       49/120     1:48:54
233   Richard Draper         M2029        37/76     1:48:54
234   Donald Lonam           M4049       37/103     1:48:54
235   Craig Thomas           M4049       38/103     1:49:03
236   David Jurenka          M2029        38/76     1:49:06
237   Michael Johnson        M2029        39/76     1:49:22
238   Vinnie Ahuja           M3039       50/120     1:49:25
239   Jesse Herrera          M3039       51/120     1:49:28
240   Polita Paulus          F3039       41/284     1:49:32
241   Margie Cofano          F4049       16/164     1:49:34
242   Ben Fathi              M4049       39/103     1:49:36
243   Thaddeus Streeter      M3039       52/120     1:49:39
244   Juan Morales           M3039       53/120     1:49:41
245   Judy Fisher            F6069         1/11     1:49:46
246   Chrissy Capponi        F4049       17/164     1:49:53
247   Matthias Lee           M4049       40/103     1:49:53
248   David Boyce            M3039       54/120     1:49:54
249   Bruce Aitken           M3039       55/120     1:50:01
250   Mark Nicholson         M2029        40/76     1:50:10
251   Sara Winter            F3039       42/284     1:50:13
252   Carlo Bellabarba       M4049       41/103     1:50:32
253   Keith Garner           M3039       56/120     1:50:41
254   Rebecca Weinhold       F3039       43/284     1:50:49
255   Keleta Tesfamariam     M4049       42/103     1:50:51
256   Outhorn Keophila       M2029        41/76     1:50:54
257   Dan Baron              M2029        42/76     1:50:56
258   Lloyd Hughes           M4049       43/103     1:51:02
259   Greg Siuta             M3039       57/120     1:51:03
260   Erin Jackson           F3039       44/284     1:51:04
261   Karli Brock            F2029       25/177     1:51:09
262   Dale Ruemping          M6069         4/11     1:51:09
263   Troy Ruemping          M3039       58/120     1:51:09
264   Nicholas Van           M4049       44/103     1:51:10
265   Amy Seelhoff           F3039       45/284     1:51:10
266   Janeen Arnold          F3039       46/284     1:51:11
267   Devon Hezlep           F2029       26/177     1:51:12
268   Colleen Bryant         F2029       27/177     1:51:17
269   Cheryl Channing        F4049       18/164     1:51:17
270   Elizabeth Kovach       F2029       28/177     1:51:18
271   Stacey Van De Mark     F2029       29/177     1:51:19
272   Haley Morin            F3039       47/284     1:51:25
273   Henry Louie            M2029        43/76     1:51:25
274   Lola Jacobsen          F4049       19/164     1:51:28
275   Thomas Thornton        M0119          2/8     1:51:29
276   Michael Swafford       M3039       59/120     1:51:29
277   Ben Wahl               M3039       60/120     1:51:29
278   Ken Cates              M5059        20/49     1:51:30
279   Jennifer Hua           F3039       48/284     1:51:31
280   Jimmy Mitchell         M3039       61/120     1:51:32
281   Laurin Likosky         F4049       20/164     1:51:34
282   Kari Page              F5059         5/82     1:51:36
283   Cynthia Santana        F3039       49/284     1:51:37
284   Gennifer Merrihew      F3039       50/284     1:51:39
285   Kate Murphy            F3039       51/284     1:51:43
286   Jill Benoit            F3039       52/284     1:51:48
287   Jenni Minnis           F4049       21/164     1:51:51
288   Sarah Wilson           F2029       30/177     1:52:00
289   Laurie Lancaster       F3039       53/284     1:52:08
290   Erika Ensign           F2029       31/177     1:52:14
291   James Rosko            M3039       62/120     1:52:15
292   Nathan Greene          M2029        44/76     1:52:16
293   Kevin Dunn             M2029        45/76     1:52:17
294   Lauren Olsho           F3039       54/284     1:52:23
295   Michael Theisen        M5059        21/49     1:52:24
296   Stacey Hunt            F3039       55/284     1:52:26
297   Harold Hunt            F3039       56/284     1:52:27
298   Kelly Otis             F3039       57/284     1:52:30
299   Gretchen Ptacek        F2029       32/177     1:52:36
300   Lisa Hurley            F4049       22/164     1:52:45
301   Joseph Brown           M4049       45/103     1:52:46
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302   Lynn Wetzler           F3039       58/284     1:52:46
303   Daniel Sather          M4049       46/103     1:52:50
304   Janice Zander          F4049       23/164     1:52:53
305   Mitch Lewis            M5059        22/49     1:52:55
306   Jennifer Smith         F5059         6/82     1:52:56
307   Andrea Wohlgemuth      F2029       33/177     1:52:56
308   Gabe Rowe              M2029        46/76     1:52:59
309   Sara Tseng             F2029       34/177     1:53:01
310   Lee Anne Ruhlman       F3039       59/284     1:53:07
311   Kristi Caggiano        F3039       60/284     1:53:08
312   Larissa Martin Ralph   F3039       61/284     1:53:09
313   Michelle Harrison      F3039       62/284     1:53:21
314   Leslie Kim             F2029       35/177     1:53:23
315   Colby Boles            M3039       63/120     1:53:25
316   Kristen Mosebar        F4049       24/164     1:53:30
317   Wendy Stensen          F2029       36/177     1:53:37
318   Michael Del Sarto      M4049       47/103     1:53:43
319   Stephen Gillmore       M3039       64/120     1:53:44
320   Jenny Rose Ryan        F3039       63/284     1:53:56
321   Petra Hoy              F4049       25/164     1:53:59
322   Jessica Heyting        F3039       64/284     1:54:02
323   Lauren Sedillo         F2029       37/177     1:54:05
324   Wendy Smith            F3039       65/284     1:54:18
325   Nancy Cannon           F5059         7/82     1:54:19
326   Kate Scott             F2029       38/177     1:54:21
327   Heather Ward           F2029       39/177     1:54:23
328   Judson Werner          M3039       65/120     1:54:26
329   Heather Warnick        F3039       66/284     1:54:29
330   Linda Schetky          F4049       26/164     1:54:33
331   Melissa Rogers         F3039       67/284     1:54:35
332   Scott Logsdon          M3039       66/120     1:54:36
333   Molly Gras-Usry        F3039       68/284     1:54:37
334   Hazel Chase            F3039       69/284     1:54:44
335   Benjamin Brock         M2029        47/76     1:54:46
336   Jon Everist            M2029        48/76     1:54:51
337   Jennifer Grambihler    F4049       27/164     1:54:51
338   Suzanne Potts          F4049       28/164     1:54:53
339   Steven Yee             M4049       48/103     1:54:53
340   Brad Wolfe             M5059        23/49     1:54:58
341   Ed Bolt                M4049       49/103     1:55:00
342   Carl Williams          M2029        49/76     1:55:02
343   Suzanne Hart           F2029       40/177     1:55:04
344   Dylan Kilpatric        M2029        50/76     1:55:04
345   Mary Mueting           F5059         8/82     1:55:08
346   Boris Pavlovic         M3039       67/120     1:55:10
347   Trent Jackson          M2029        51/76     1:55:10
348   Marguerite Boler       F2029       41/177     1:55:11
349   Keith Terry            M4049       50/103     1:55:13
350   Jennifer Lamoria       F3039       70/284     1:55:19
351   Brit Harris            F2029       42/177     1:55:20
352   Rolf Norton            M????          3/4     1:55:26
353   Marc Smith             M3039       68/120     1:55:33
354   Alison Braun           F2029       43/177     1:55:34
355   Britt Carlson          F2029       44/177     1:55:35
356   Telesa Costigan        F3039       71/284     1:55:35
357   Chalyce Mourer         F3039       72/284     1:55:36
358   Pony Carl              M2029        52/76     1:55:38
359   Mikel Gray             M5059        24/49     1:55:42
360   Alex De Soto           M4049       51/103     1:55:43
361   Chris Wheaton          M3039       69/120     1:55:44
362   James Lim              M3039       70/120     1:55:47
363   Gustavo Nascimento     M3039       71/120     1:55:47
364   Jason Deschamabult     M2029        53/76     1:55:53
365   Meghann Mellon         F3039       73/284     1:55:58
366   Saul Quezada           M2029        54/76     1:55:59
367   Kelly McDermott        F3039       74/284     1:56:05
368   David Coburn           M4049       52/103     1:56:07
369   John Hastings          M6069         5/11     1:56:16
370   Eugenia Byrne          F2029       45/177     1:56:21
371   Dave Preston           M3039       72/120     1:56:22
372   Katarina Lindberg      F4049       29/164     1:56:22
373   Pete Sekac             M5059        25/49     1:56:23
374   Emily Chatelain        F3039       75/284     1:56:25
375   Lawrence Gearheard     M6069         6/11     1:56:26
376   Johanna Jackman        F3039       76/284     1:56:32
377   Andrea Hartford        F2029       46/177     1:56:32
378   Stefanie Magnuson      F3039       77/284     1:56:44
379   Anna Odonnell          F3039       78/284     1:56:46
380   Jim Ibabad             M4049       53/103     1:56:53
381   Chris Brust            M2029        55/76     1:56:54
382   Tim Desrosiers         M3039       73/120     1:56:59
383   Scott Horton           M4049       54/103     1:57:01
384   Wade Wheeler           M4049       55/103     1:57:03
385   Tyler Nelsen           M2029        56/76     1:57:04
386   David Debarr           M4049       56/103     1:57:06
387   Saad Ansari            M2029        57/76     1:57:12
388   Heidi Adam             F3039       79/284     1:57:14
389   Ashley Berger          F2029       47/177     1:57:15
390   John Cofano            M5059        26/49     1:57:17
391   Peter Opdemom          M4049       57/103     1:57:22
392   Dana Sargent           F3039       80/284     1:57:27
393   Stacy Tastad           F3039       81/284     1:57:32
394   Suzanne Murphy         F2029       48/177     1:57:35
395   Lynne Werner           F5059         9/82     1:57:40
396   Ilsa Coleman           F3039       82/284     1:57:47
397   Arnie Martinez         M3039       74/120     1:57:48
398   Stanley Enf            M5059        27/49     1:57:48
399   Shane Schnell          M2029        58/76     1:57:51
400   Jean-Lou Legros        M4049       58/103     1:57:54
401   Lindsey Foley          F2029       49/177     1:57:55
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402   Kris Haldeman          F4049       30/164     1:57:56
403   Kimberly Kocher        F2029       50/177     1:58:05
404   Michael Hayes          M3039       75/120     1:58:12
405   Suzanne Huey           F3039       83/284     1:58:14
406   Jennifer Scully        F3039       84/284     1:58:14
407   Katherine Smith        F3039       85/284     1:58:23
408   Hayley Fulton          F2029       51/177     1:58:24
409   Chanda Morris          F3039       86/284     1:58:25
410   Gretchen Warnekros     F2029       52/177     1:58:31
411   Megan Duran            F2029       53/177     1:58:31
412   Jerry Brown            M4049       59/103     1:58:32
413   Mike Tanner            M3039       76/120     1:58:36
414   Charles Bishop         M5059        28/49     1:58:36
415   Cynthia Pang           F3039       87/284     1:58:36
416   Jocelyn Pain           F2029       54/177     1:58:38
417   Lindsay Logsdon        F3039       88/284     1:58:45
418   Jessica Burgin         F3039       89/284     1:58:49
419   Armando Paxtor         M4049       60/103     1:58:54
420   Shawn Suhrstedt        M4049       61/103     1:59:00
421   Angela Craig           F3039       90/284     1:59:03
422   Julie Huber            F4049       31/164     1:59:05
423   David Chinn            M5059        29/49     1:59:19
424   Barbara Huseby         F5059        10/82     1:59:23
425   Mark Wong              M3039       77/120     1:59:24
426   Anna Neumann           F0119         4/11     1:59:25
427   Jeanne Fox             F3039       91/284     1:59:25
428   Jim Bahl               M5059        30/49     1:59:28
429   Nathan Goodman         M0119          3/8     1:59:32
430   Brennan Pierides       M0119          4/8     1:59:35
431   Jessica White          F2029       55/177     1:59:44
432   Stacy Wingard          F3039       92/284     1:59:45
433   Celesate Oglesby       F4049       32/164     1:59:45
434   Karina Mayo            F3039       93/284     1:59:47
435   Shawna Hengel          F2029       56/177     1:59:50
436   Terry Montague         M5059        31/49     1:59:50
437   Jeffrey Ford           M3039       78/120     1:59:57
438   Jeannie Gilbert        F3039       94/284     1:59:59
439   Sydney Jendrzejewski   F2029       57/177     2:00:00
440   Stephen Elliott        M5059        32/49     2:00:07
441   Orga Walker            F5059        11/82     2:00:08
442   Ian Johnson            M0119          5/8     2:00:10
443   Steffanie Moxon        F2029       58/177     2:00:13
444   Kathleen Leonard       F3039       95/284     2:00:17
445   Shawna Geise           F2029       59/177     2:00:19
446   Christy McNeil         F3039       96/284     2:00:21
447   Kim Evans              F3039       97/284     2:00:29
448   Cindy Lovell           F5059        12/82     2:00:36
449   Anna Gregory           F4049       33/164     2:00:36
450   Pat Birkeland          M2029        59/76     2:00:40
451   Brooke Vandenbrink     F2029       60/177     2:00:40
452   Louiis Warner          M5059        33/49     2:00:45
453   Jennifer Bainbridge    F3039       98/284     2:00:50
454   Sue Cartwright         F4049       34/164     2:00:52
455   Michelle Rennie        F2029       61/177     2:00:54
456   Jessica Ray            F2029       62/177     2:00:58
457   Pippa Fordwood         F2029       63/177     2:01:01
458   Jennifer Spindel       F3039       99/284     2:01:09
459   Denise Henke           F4049       35/164     2:01:19
460   Colleen O'Donnell      F4049       36/164     2:01:20
461   Craig Bury             M4049       62/103     2:01:22
462   Lindsey Pierson        F3039      100/284     2:01:26
463   Adrienne Schippers     F3039      101/284     2:01:30
464   Josh Seelhoff          M3039       79/120     2:01:30
465   Paula Green            F4049       37/164     2:01:31
466   Marci Wilson           F5059        13/82     2:01:41
467   Allan Torno            M3039       80/120     2:01:44
468   Audrey Lawrence        F2029       64/177     2:01:49
469   Michele Peterson       F3039      102/284     2:01:51
470   Heather Gertmenian     F3039      103/284     2:01:59
471   Bruce Pence            M4049       63/103     2:02:03
472   Jacqueline Puzas       F3039      104/284     2:02:04
473   Kate Howe              F2029       65/177     2:02:06
474   Gina Sarullo           F2029       66/177     2:02:06
475   Emily Gerardi          F0119         5/11     2:02:06
476   Ilene Gerardi          F4049       38/164     2:02:07
477   Jason Alcon            M3039       81/120     2:02:12
478   Jean Thompson          F3039      105/284     2:02:12
479   Mario Guzzi            M3039       82/120     2:02:15
480   Yves Pitsch            M3039       83/120     2:02:24
481   Julie Thomas           F4049       39/164     2:02:24
482   Steven Thurman         M3039       84/120     2:02:26
483   Tina Baxter            F3039      106/284     2:02:26
484   Heidi Weekes           F2029       67/177     2:02:29
485   Elaine Casserley       F3039      107/284     2:02:33
486   Patrick Noonan         M3039       85/120     2:02:34
487   Samantha Noonan        F2029       68/177     2:02:35
488   Kristen Bingaman       F3039      108/284     2:02:38
489   Lisa Diedeirich        F4049       40/164     2:02:41
490   Bryan Takisaki         M2029        60/76     2:02:43
491   Janet Ingalls          F2029       69/177     2:02:43
492   Bhooshan Dixit         M3039       86/120     2:02:45
493   Jennifer Bambara       F2029       70/177     2:02:51
494   Sylvia Hall            M2029        61/76     2:03:02
495   Jennifer Brown         F3039      109/284     2:03:03
496   Christine Disilvio     F2029       71/177     2:03:03
497   Cindy Lohman           F4049       41/164     2:03:04
498   Dave Nottingham        M4049       64/103     2:03:06
499   Holly Nottingham       F4049       42/164     2:03:06
500   Don Winters            M6069         7/11     2:03:20
501   Tom Barbano            M4049       65/103     2:03:26
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502   Jessica Crawford       F3039      110/284     2:03:26
503   Stephanie Daurie       F2029       72/177     2:03:31
504   Marcia Medina          F3039      111/284     2:03:33
505   Manuel Medina          M3039       87/120     2:03:34
506   Iris White             F2029       73/177     2:03:37
507   Dana Meyer             F2029       74/177     2:03:38
508   Chris Jensen           M3039       88/120     2:03:42
509   Wayne Berger           M3039       89/120     2:03:44
510   Alene Arakawa          F4049       43/164     2:03:48
511   Marsha McMahon-Jones   F4049       44/164     2:03:50
512   Kristin Leffler        F3039      112/284     2:03:51
513   Leilani Akiyama        F2029       75/177     2:03:55
514   Caitlin Vose           F2029       76/177     2:03:55
515   Bonnie Eckley          F4049       45/164     2:03:56
516   Eve Rallo              F2029       77/177     2:03:56
517   Jessica Le             F3039      113/284     2:03:57
518   Michelle Ilitch        F2029       78/177     2:03:58
519   Christy Luther         F2029       79/177     2:04:05
520   Patricia Anderson      F2029       80/177     2:04:16
521   Barbara Schneider      F5059        14/82     2:04:17
522   Clarise Mahler         F5059        15/82     2:04:18
523   Danette Klundt         F4049       46/164     2:04:18
524   Aimee Tinker           F4049       47/164     2:04:18
525   Kevin St Jacques       M4049       66/103     2:04:19
526   Carly Goosman          F2029       81/177     2:04:22
527   Stephanie Brown        F3039      114/284     2:04:22
528   Kelsey Okeefe          F3039      115/284     2:04:23
529   Lisa Wood              F3039      116/284     2:04:24
530   Kurt Harjo             M2029        62/76     2:04:32
531   Michelle Turner        F3039      117/284     2:04:35
532   Betty Nokes            F4049       48/164     2:04:44
533   Christopher O'Neill    M4049       67/103     2:04:49
534   Sarah Bruce            F????          1/4     2:04:55
535   Jennifer Stauffer      F3039      118/284     2:04:57
536   Sandra Harvie          F3039      119/284     2:04:59
537   Michelle Ohlson        F2029       82/177     2:05:00
538   Hayden Hall            M4049       68/103     2:05:00
539   Darshana Shanbhag      F4049       49/164     2:05:01
540   Carol Swindaman        F5059        16/82     2:05:03
541   Dan Arnold             M4049       69/103     2:05:04
542   Kimmie Erickson        F3039      120/284     2:05:05
543   Karen Hogan            F3039      121/284     2:05:10
544   Melanie Adams          F2029       83/177     2:05:15
545   Fereshteh Assadian     F4049       50/164     2:05:16
546   Deborah Evdemon        F4049       51/164     2:05:16
547   Luke Delorme           M3039       90/120     2:05:17
548   Christopher Inverso    M3039       91/120     2:05:21
549   Stacey Miller          F2029       84/177     2:05:29
550   Emily Shubin           F2029       85/177     2:05:32
551   Kim Champley           F2029       86/177     2:05:32
552   Elizabeth Vona         F3039      122/284     2:05:39
553   Cami Jones             F3039      123/284     2:05:43
554   Megan Bays             F2029       87/177     2:05:43
555   Michael Goodfriend     M3039       92/120     2:05:43
556   Karen Payne            F3039      124/284     2:05:53
557   Jeanne Dagloria        F3039      125/284     2:05:55
558   Sue Nevler             F5059        17/82     2:05:57
559   Wesley Roberts         M4049       70/103     2:05:57
560   Rick Fichera           M4049       71/103     2:05:58
561   Tamar Baber            F4049       52/164     2:06:02
562   Bettina Vidal          F3039      126/284     2:06:05
563   Lisa Endresen          F3039      127/284     2:06:07
564   Jeanne Coulson         F5059        18/82     2:06:08
565   Joe Schaafsma          M3039       93/120     2:06:09
566   Jan Fick               F5059        19/82     2:06:16
567   Rei Shimizu            F4049       53/164     2:06:21
568   Lisa Wissner-Slivka    F4049       54/164     2:06:21
569   Colette Jobs           F3039      128/284     2:06:23
570   Suzanne Harris         F5059        20/82     2:06:32
571   Cheri Pompeo           F5059        21/82     2:06:34
572   Onur Ozbek             M2029        63/76     2:06:38
573   Andrew Page            M2029        64/76     2:06:42
574   Julie Kim              F3039      129/284     2:06:49
575   Joanne Anderson        F5059        22/82     2:06:55
576   Heather Frank          F3039      130/284     2:07:03
577   Brandy Thiessen        F2029       88/177     2:07:07
578   Katya Mineeva          F2029       89/177     2:07:08
579   Derek Newman           M3039       94/120     2:07:10
580   Jenny Zenner           F3039      131/284     2:07:11
581   Sarah Warrick          F3039      132/284     2:07:12
582   Christie Skrip         F2029       90/177     2:07:17
583   Angie Smith            F3039      133/284     2:07:17
584   Christina Olson        F3039      134/284     2:07:31
585   Nancy Kummen           F5059        23/82     2:07:31
586   Serina Baron           F2029       91/177     2:07:33
587   Mark Breer             M4049       72/103     2:07:33
588   Dana Miller            F3039      135/284     2:07:38
589   Paul Hansen            M4049       73/103     2:07:40
590   Amanda J Hill          F3039      136/284     2:07:41
591   Janie Eklund           F4049       55/164     2:07:56
592   Cory Hardy             M2029        65/76     2:07:57
593   Marel Pease            F4049       56/164     2:08:01
594   Julie Light            F5059        24/82     2:08:01
595   Clare Nance            F4049       57/164     2:08:08
596   Cindi Haller           F3039      137/284     2:08:12
597   Diego Tamburini        M4049       74/103     2:08:15
598   Candace Reynolds       F3039      138/284     2:08:17
599   Margy Morris           F2029       92/177     2:08:23
600   Ann Nielsen            F4049       58/164     2:08:26
601   Dana Mason             F4049       59/164     2:08:50
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602   Rachel Seelig          F3039      139/284     2:08:51
603   Erika Goedert          F3039      140/284     2:08:51
604   Michelle Morris        F2029       93/177     2:08:54
605   Melissa Waite          F2029       94/177     2:08:56
606   Brian Houck            M2029        66/76     2:08:57
607   Katie Lobkovich        F2029       95/177     2:09:00
608   Diana McFarlane        F3039      141/284     2:09:00
609   Jill Cimino            F2029       96/177     2:09:01
610   Nural Orgun            F2029       97/177     2:09:04
611   Chad Leesburg          M3039       95/120     2:09:05
612   Amanda Mobrand         F2029       98/177     2:09:06
613   Sonja Rutkowski        F3039      142/284     2:09:18
614   Darin Reynaud-Knapp    F2029       99/177     2:09:24
615   Stephanie Latimer      F2029      100/177     2:09:24
616   Joshua Osbun           M2029        67/76     2:09:26
617   Charlotte Austin       F2029      101/177     2:09:26
618   Nick Blackford         M4049       75/103     2:09:30
619   Carmen Andonian        F4049       60/164     2:09:33
620   Michelle McCormick     F4049       61/164     2:09:41
621   Shelby Aura            F3039      143/284     2:09:41
622   Ilana Balint           F3039      144/284     2:09:45
623   Zack Balser            M3039       96/120     2:09:47
624   Pamela Maurice         F3039      145/284     2:09:49
625   Laurel Fortin          F3039      146/284     2:09:51
626   Gloria Alan            F4049       62/164     2:09:59
627   Janelle Pinski         F3039      147/284     2:10:00
628   Jill Leedom            F3039      148/284     2:10:10
629   Anne Hurley            F4049       63/164     2:10:10
630   Steven Weston          M5059        34/49     2:10:12
631   Jessica Bienvenue      F3039      149/284     2:10:17
632   Tammy Smith            F5059        25/82     2:10:19
633   Paul Linnerud          M4049       76/103     2:10:30
634   Nancy Anibarro         F3039      150/284     2:10:37
635   Elizabeth Weiss        F5059        26/82     2:10:43
636   Amber Harner           F2029      102/177     2:10:43
637   Rachel Clement         F2029      103/177     2:10:44
638   Carol Wear             F4049       64/164     2:10:48
639   Tim File               M5059        35/49     2:10:50
640   Gia Fusaro             F3039      151/284     2:10:55
641   Roger Best             M4049       77/103     2:11:01
642   Christy Siemons        F3039      152/284     2:11:03
643   Kimbra Wellock         F3039      153/284     2:11:05
644   Ken Alan               M4049       78/103     2:11:09
645   Jonnell Quarrie        F3039      154/284     2:11:12
646   Kathleen Martin        F2029      104/177     2:11:14
647   Mollie McCown          F2029      105/177     2:11:16
648   Susan Kanvik           F5059        27/82     2:11:20
649   Anna Gilbert           F3039      155/284     2:11:21
650   Julie Bennett          F3039      156/284     2:11:21
651   Todd Bennettt          M4049       79/103     2:11:21
652   Lois Felker            F4049       65/164     2:11:22
653   Kevin Hinson           M3039       97/120     2:11:24
654   Karen Aitken           F3039      157/284     2:11:26
655   Kara Kahler            F3039      158/284     2:11:26
656   Aude Geltzer           F3039      159/284     2:11:26
657   Annabelle Hoover       F3039      160/284     2:11:28
658   Mark Haley             M4049       80/103     2:11:53
659   Meghan O'Mara          F2029      106/177     2:12:01
660   Karen Buehlmaier       F5059        28/82     2:12:02
661   Paul Hoffman           M4049       81/103     2:12:07
662   Cornelia Rosu          F3039      161/284     2:12:14
663   Heather Myers          F4049       66/164     2:12:15
664   Michelle Childs        F3039      162/284     2:12:20
665   Dawn Anderson          F4049       67/164     2:12:22
666   Lindsay Frisch         F2029      107/177     2:12:22
667   Carrie Shatter         F2029      108/177     2:12:30
668   Bill Bredice           M4049       82/103     2:12:31
669   Joshua Hanson          M0119          6/8     2:12:46
670   Frankie Allen          F4049       68/164     2:12:48
671   Alana Killeen          F2029      109/177     2:12:52
672   Pian Lee               F4049       69/164     2:12:56
673   Eilleen Gray           F4049       70/164     2:12:56
674   Natalie Dexter         F2029      110/177     2:12:58
675   Sierra Dwyer           F0119         6/11     2:13:01
676   Dilip Wagle            M4049       83/103     2:13:05
677   Heather Kass           F3039      163/284     2:13:15
678   Nik Torchia            M0119          7/8     2:13:20
679   Monica Yates           F3039      164/284     2:13:20
680   Paul Davis             M5059        36/49     2:13:22
681   Shannon Boroughs       F3039      165/284     2:13:24
682   Brian Hubbard          M4049       84/103     2:13:25
683   Kimberly Avalon        F2029      111/177     2:13:27
684   Michael Smith          M4049       85/103     2:13:34
685   Tim Stensen            M5059        37/49     2:13:56
686   Alexandre Pombo        M4049       86/103     2:13:56
687   Christina Man          F2029      112/177     2:13:59
688   Lindsey Failor         F2029      113/177     2:14:02
689   Anne Livingston        F4049       71/164     2:14:12
690   Kathryn Krueger        F4049       72/164     2:14:23
691   Vincent Izzo           M4049       87/103     2:14:23
692   Theresa Morelli        F2029      114/177     2:14:25
693   Erin Struck            F2029      115/177     2:14:27
694   Rachel Byrne           F2029      116/177     2:14:28
695   Michelle Dwyer         F3039      166/284     2:14:29
696   Elaine Montgomery      F5059        29/82     2:14:30
697   Dan Stoll              M3039       98/120     2:14:34
698   Kyra Kopczynski        F2029      117/177     2:14:46
699   Sarah Wang             F2029      118/177     2:14:49
700   April Brixey           F3039      167/284     2:14:50
701   Amy Rosario            F3039      168/284     2:14:52
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702   Sandy Burr             F6069         2/11     2:14:57
703   Matthew Williams       M3039       99/120     2:15:08
704   Daisy Kim              F2029      119/177     2:15:10
705   Agustin Ramos          M2029        68/76     2:15:15
706   Ashley McNeil          F2029      120/177     2:15:23
707   Daniel Singer          M4049       88/103     2:15:24
708   Randal Fuge            M4049       89/103     2:15:27
709   Teneille Tierce        F3039      169/284     2:15:32
710   Elizabeth Stohr        F3039      170/284     2:15:32
711   Earle Oda              M5059        38/49     2:15:36
712   Heidi Minnich          F3039      171/284     2:15:36
713   Peter Engwall          M3039      100/120     2:15:43
714   Michael Radovich       M4049       90/103     2:15:44
715   Sarah Terry            F3039      172/284     2:15:45
716   Amy Crocker            F3039      173/284     2:15:45
717   Lynn Anderson          F4049       73/164     2:15:46
718   Dean Daylo             M4049       91/103     2:15:53
719   Patty Kinney           F4049       74/164     2:15:53
720   Cheryl Verlander       F5059        30/82     2:16:01
721   Astrid Uka             F3039      174/284     2:16:01
722   Bjoern Wissling        M4049       92/103     2:16:02
723   Iris Tilley            F3039      175/284     2:16:04
724   Heather Berger         F3039      176/284     2:16:05
725   Sherri Bellefeuille    F4049       75/164     2:16:05
726   Jean Byrne             F5059        31/82     2:16:08
727   Tami Reller            F4049       76/164     2:16:13
728   Anna Dietzen           F2029      121/177     2:16:15
729   Barb Goosman           F5059        32/82     2:16:16
730   Tess Gruenstein        F2029      122/177     2:16:39
731   Sarah Butcher          F3039      177/284     2:16:50
732   Brett Rogers           M3039      101/120     2:17:00
733   Molly Marsh            F4049       77/164     2:17:02
734   Kristin Bedard         F3039      178/284     2:17:14
735   Katharine O'Neill      F2029      123/177     2:17:19
736   Rebecca Moe            F3039      179/284     2:17:27
737   Kathryn Murati         F3039      180/284     2:17:30
738   Jannette Rotz          F3039      181/284     2:17:37
739   Jessica Zahn           F3039      182/284     2:17:38
740   Nancy Malm             F5059        33/82     2:17:38
741   Erin Pecher            F2029      124/177     2:17:43
742   Nancy Erickson         F6069         3/11     2:17:48
743   Norey Jumaoas          F3039      183/284     2:17:56
744   Cheryl Allen           F4049       78/164     2:18:03
745   Christian Tomazic      F4049       79/164     2:18:03
746   Amy Porterfield        F3039      184/284     2:18:10
747   Suzanne Matzat         F3039      185/284     2:18:15
748   Katherine Stojkovic    F5059        34/82     2:18:20
749   Amy Stojkovic          F3039      186/284     2:18:20
750   Carol Stringer         F4049       80/164     2:18:24
751   Vanessa Elmer          F2029      125/177     2:18:27
752   Katie McFadzean        F2029      126/177     2:18:32
753   Misty Malone           F2029      127/177     2:18:35
754   Stephanie Perry        F4049       81/164     2:18:36
755   Mike Shroyer           M4049       93/103     2:18:36
756   Jd Donald              F2029      128/177     2:18:40
757   Dana Hopp              F4049       82/164     2:18:47
758   Jennifer Welch         F2029      129/177     2:18:48
759   Lori Sherick           F3039      187/284     2:19:00
760   Tammy Dempsey          F4049       83/164     2:19:02
761   Veronica Busch         F4049       84/164     2:19:02
762   Jeff Stahl             M4049       94/103     2:19:02
763   Natalie Stephens       F3039      188/284     2:19:13
764   Johanna Dierks         F4049       85/164     2:19:17
765   Katie Kivett           F3039      189/284     2:19:18
766   Joyal Mahoe            F3039      190/284     2:19:20
767   Sara Hanson            F2029      130/177     2:19:20
768   Cass Newell            F6069         4/11     2:19:22
769   Carin Walton           F2029      131/177     2:19:23
770   Ann Chen               F3039      191/284     2:19:55
771   James Harper           M3039      102/120     2:20:02
772   Paula Popp             F4049       86/164     2:20:03
773   Jessica Petroff        F2029      132/177     2:20:04
774   Kathryn McNeil         F4049       87/164     2:20:04
775   Lisa King              F4049       88/164     2:20:06
776   Aiyana Yates           F2029      133/177     2:20:12
777   Bonnie Raffo           F3039      192/284     2:20:24
778   Veronika Szreder       F2029      134/177     2:20:32
779   Justyna Plichta        F2029      135/177     2:20:32
780   Mike Frederick         M5059        39/49     2:20:34
781   Tiffany C Pollard      F3039      193/284     2:20:39
782   Amber Schey            F2029      136/177     2:20:40
783   Desi Gaines            F3039      194/284     2:20:48
784   Bob Brodfuehrer        M6069         8/11     2:20:55
785   Thomas Eaton           M4049       95/103     2:20:56
786   Anna Kratz             F3039      195/284     2:21:03
787   Heather Feheley        F3039      196/284     2:21:03
788   Nadia Tommalish        F3039      197/284     2:21:03
789   Janelle Tuttle         F3039      198/284     2:21:04
790   Laila Taji             F3039      199/284     2:21:04
791   Serreen Taher          F3039      200/284     2:21:04
792   Lynn Schnapp           F4049       89/164     2:21:07
793   Tania Means            F3039      201/284     2:21:40
794   Ruth Bookwalter        F5059        35/82     2:21:45
795   Julie Ehrlich          F3039      202/284     2:21:45
796   Chris Hundley          M3039      103/120     2:21:48
797   Susan Hecht            F5059        36/82     2:21:50
798   Andrew Scukanec        M2029        69/76     2:21:52
799   Jill Eppenberger       F2029      137/177     2:21:53
800   Mary Beth Lee          F2029      138/177     2:21:57
801   Cindy Scott            F4049       90/164     2:22:00
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802   Kathleen McConville    F2029      139/177     2:22:17
803   Catherine Halfmann     F2029      140/177     2:22:17
804   Katherine Proffitt     F2029      141/177     2:22:23
805   Kirstin Ward           F3039      203/284     2:22:32
806   Mel Preedy             M7096          1/3     2:22:48
807   Monica Windham         F4049       91/164     2:22:53
808   Tracy Upper            F2029      142/177     2:22:54
809   Maria Peiretti         F2029      143/177     2:22:54
810   Carina Moravec         F5059        37/82     2:23:12
811   Muff Heffernan         F4049       92/164     2:23:13
812   Donna Johnson          F6069         5/11     2:23:15
813   Bryon Craig            M3039      104/120     2:23:26
814   Darcy Iwen             F3039      204/284     2:23:44
815   Sarah Theckston        F3039      205/284     2:23:44
816   Sandra Baird           F3039      206/284     2:23:50
817   Katrina Sather         F4049       93/164     2:23:51
818   Christopher Carlson    M5059        40/49     2:23:54
819   Beibei Cal             F2029      144/177     2:24:02
820   Carrie Sarivanov       F3039      207/284     2:24:08
821   Pamela Taylor          F2029      145/177     2:24:13
822   A Chittenden           F0119         7/11     2:24:24
823   Jennifer Boyce         F3039      208/284     2:24:29
824   Amee Hardy             F3039      209/284     2:24:33
825   Amy Hirayama           F2029      146/177     2:24:33
826   Jennyfer O'Keefe       F2029      147/177     2:24:39
827   Manisha Dudley         F3039      210/284     2:24:42
828   Leann Moore            F3039      211/284     2:24:42
829   Audra Ramerman         F4049       94/164     2:24:43
830   Kimberly Westerhof     F3039      212/284     2:24:43
831   Sharon Marsh           F3039      213/284     2:24:54
832   Ann Wong               F4049       95/164     2:24:57
833   Carol Franco           F4049       96/164     2:24:58
834   Douglas Prior          M4049       96/103     2:24:59
835   Erika Mott             F2029      148/177     2:25:04
836   Molly Christopherson   F4049       97/164     2:25:15
837   Michelle Cook          F2029      149/177     2:25:20
838   Marianne Tomita        F5059        38/82     2:25:23
839   Karen Predmore         F3039      214/284     2:25:29
840   Gavin Oxman            M3039      105/120     2:25:30
841   Megan Thomas           F2029      150/177     2:25:30
842   Dale Kiesz             M6069         9/11     2:25:38
843   David Harrison         M6069        10/11     2:25:40
844   Anne Taussio           F3039      215/284     2:25:41
845   Danielle Erickson      F3039      216/284     2:25:57
846   Sally Kelly            F3039      217/284     2:26:02
847   Lee Spencer            F4049       98/164     2:26:23
848   Darryl Ramirez         M2029        70/76     2:26:36
849   Nelson Lau             M2029        71/76     2:26:38
850   Karrie Pilgrim         F2029      151/177     2:26:39
851   Debra Uphoff           F4049       99/164     2:26:45
852   Gavin Parr             M3039      106/120     2:26:52
853   Hiroyuki Takiyama      M3039      107/120     2:26:56
854   Hazel Rice             M3039      108/120     2:27:31
855   Keith Vonderharr       M3039      109/120     2:27:32
856   Alycia McKinney        F2029      152/177     2:27:40
857   Dana Pierce            F3039      218/284     2:27:42
858   Jonobie Ford           F3039      219/284     2:27:55
859   Sameer Merchant        M3039      110/120     2:28:14
860   Jessi Richardson       F3039      220/284     2:28:14
861   Lacey Colleran         F2029      153/177     2:28:19
862   Marissa Brooks         F3039      221/284     2:28:22
863   Lisa Funk              F4049      100/164     2:28:23
864   Angela Balsara         F3039      222/284     2:28:27
865   Jennifer Deering       F3039      223/284     2:28:27
866   Karin Nyrop            F5059        39/82     2:28:47
867   Kari Wertheimer        F3039      224/284     2:29:15
868   Mark Huber             M5059        41/49     2:29:25
869   Erin Nolan             F4049      101/164     2:29:48
870   Christopher Mercado    M2029        72/76     2:30:02
871   Beth Shepard           F4049      102/164     2:30:34
872   Duane Santora          M4049       97/103     2:30:48
873   Leslie Craddock        F4049      103/164     2:30:49
874   Margaret Williams      F4049      104/164     2:31:03
875   Elisa Vila             F4049      105/164     2:31:05
876   Rebecca Kramer - Hoff  F3039      225/284     2:31:26
877   Jennifer Schuyler      F3039      226/284     2:31:27
878   Greg Hurley            M4049       98/103     2:31:54
879   Emily Betts            F2029      154/177     2:31:59
880   Tanya Gardanar         F4049      106/164     2:32:20
881   Vicki Kryszak          F6069         6/11     2:32:39
882   Michael Saraivanov     M3039      111/120     2:32:43
883   Maureen Brillon        F3039      227/284     2:33:01
884   Lisa Blau              F4049      107/164     2:33:01
885   Laurie Larson          F4049      108/164     2:33:12
886   Ben Kantner            M5059        42/49     2:33:46
887   Shaun Linse            F4049      109/164     2:34:05
888   Lynne Stockstad        F0119         8/11     2:34:06
889   Gretchen Moosbrugger   F4049      110/164     2:34:19
890   Cecelia Duncan         F5059        40/82     2:34:24
891   Robert Reinhard        M2029        73/76     2:34:30
892   Kristin Eide           F0119         9/11     2:34:34
893   Trent Myers            M4049       99/103     2:34:36
894   Anne Zastko            F4049      111/164     2:34:37
895   Michael Graubard       M3039      112/120     2:35:17
896   Heather Richardson     F2029      155/177     2:35:54
897   Tracy Wort             F4049      112/164     2:36:12
898   Jean Helm              F4049      113/164     2:36:20
899   Karen Pray             F3039      228/284     2:36:20
900   Warren Helm            M4049      100/103     2:36:24
901   Polly Peterson         F3039      229/284     2:37:01
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902   Kris Welch             F0119        10/11     2:37:01
903   Poopathi Manickam      M5059        43/49     2:37:16
904   Rick Phillips          M3039      113/120     2:37:25
905   Angela Griffin         F4049      114/164     2:37:53
906   Steve Urben            M3039      114/120     2:38:16
907   Erica Coulter          F2029      156/177     2:38:42
908   William Coulter        M2029        74/76     2:38:43
909   Sarah Riggert          F2029      157/177     2:38:47
910   Maureen Becker         F3039      230/284     2:38:49
911   Teresa Chiftis         F4049      115/164     2:38:50
912   Arlene Angle           F5059        41/82     2:39:08
913   Jan Mayes              F5059        42/82     2:39:27
914   Kimberley R Rowley     F5059        43/82     2:39:57
915   Dan Farrell            M6069        11/11     2:41:05
916   Brandy Simis           F3039      231/284     2:41:07
917   Donna Eng              F????          2/4     2:41:17
918   Woody Pang             M7096          2/3     2:41:17
919   Tina Hoikka            F3039      232/284     2:41:26
920   Leila Hill             F3039      233/284     2:41:26
921   Paula Vilkama          M2029        75/76     2:41:27
922   Dalrene Smith          F5059        44/82     2:41:28
923   Kristi Barnes          F3039      234/284     2:41:56
924   Tania Villalonga       F4049      116/164     2:42:13
925   Suzanne Rosenthal      F3039      235/284     2:42:24
926   Catherine Wilson       F3039      236/284     2:42:24
927   Gary Arnold            M3039      115/120     2:42:31
928   Diana Hull             F3039      237/284     2:42:38
929   Laura Koch             F4049      117/164     2:42:57
930   Andre Classen          M3039      116/120     2:42:58
931   Wei Tan                F3039      238/284     2:42:58
932   Debbie Phillips        F3039      239/284     2:43:08
933   Dawn Dailidenas        F3039      240/284     2:43:09
934   Deb Youngblood         F5059        45/82     2:43:40
935   Carla Conte            F3039      241/284     2:44:12
936   Ladonna Tamarra        F4049      118/164     2:44:31
937   Cecilli Simpson        F3039      242/284     2:44:33
938   Rick Garcia            M3039      117/120     2:44:38
939   Daniel Stack           M4049      101/103     2:44:51
940   Bridgid Nelson         F3039      243/284     2:44:58
941   Jennifer Yager         F3039      244/284     2:45:15
942   Robin McLane           F4049      119/164     2:45:16
943   Connie Many            F4049      120/164     2:45:47
944   Staci Martin           F2029      158/177     2:45:50
945   Kailee Wheeler         F2029      159/177     2:46:27
946   Bri Sambo              F2029      160/177     2:46:28
947   Mary Rex               F4049      121/164     2:46:50
948   Lisa Hayes             F4049      122/164     2:46:53
949   Lynette Sanstrum       F3039      245/284     2:46:57
950   Melinda Moseler        F????          3/4     2:46:58
951   Carlene Carl           F3039      246/284     2:47:07
952   Gina Green             F3039      247/284     2:47:12
953   Mike Green             M3039      118/120     2:47:12
954   Amy Mosher             F4049      123/164     2:47:17
955   Heidi Drivdahl         F4049      124/164     2:47:22
956   Judy Alfred            F6069         7/11     2:47:42
957   Jing-Ping Chen         F4049      125/164     2:47:44
958   Pamela Saunders        F2029      161/177     2:47:48
959   Sandie Howells         F4049      126/164     2:48:00
960   Donna Miller           F4049      127/164     2:48:46
961   Dawn Benz              F3039      248/284     2:49:32
962   Maizie Johnson         F3039      249/284     2:49:37
963   Wendy Hoff             F3039      250/284     2:50:00
964   Janis Betts            F5059        46/82     2:50:25
965   Judi Edwards           F3039      251/284     2:50:39
966   Shannon Payne          F4049      128/164     2:50:45
967   Lonna Torchia          F4049      129/164     2:51:00
968   Rochelle Quicquaro     F2029      162/177     2:51:01
969   Sandra Dinnis          F5059        47/82     2:51:05
970   Sylvia Angel           F6069         8/11     2:51:37
971   Bonnie Shipman         F3039      252/284     2:51:45
972   Abigail Dean Sanchez   F2029      163/177     2:51:45
973   Tricia Reyes           F3039      253/284     2:51:46
974   Patty Pausch           F4049      130/164     2:51:46
975   Stephen Howard         M3039      119/120     2:51:58
976   Catherine J Gibson     F5059        48/82     2:52:23
977   Lisa Switzer           F4049      131/164     2:52:28
978   Jodia Yutrzenka        F4049      132/164     2:52:48
979   Ron Yutrezenka         M5059        44/49     2:52:48
980   Dianna Wachtel         F5059        49/82     2:53:02
981   Jamie Alspach          F2029      164/177     2:53:51
982   Abby Jane Davis        F2029      165/177     2:53:51
983   Laura Head             F3039      254/284     2:54:28
984   Maria Henderson        F3039      255/284     2:55:33
985   Allison Clemons        F3039      256/284     2:55:52
986   Cheryl Wright          F5059        50/82     2:57:15
987   Allison Nathe          F3039      257/284     2:57:53
988   Christina Carlson      F3039      258/284     2:58:35
989   Michaela Clancy        F3039      259/284     2:58:48
990   Erika Carlson          F3039      260/284     2:59:11
991   Trisha Tyo             F3039      261/284     3:00:35
992   Cherryl Franco         F5059        51/82     3:00:57
993   Susan Sorth            F4049      133/164     3:02:05
994   Michael McKee          M4049      102/103     3:02:20
995   Lavonne Holmquist      F5059        52/82     3:03:22
996   Christal Dixon         F3039      262/284     3:03:24
997   Angus Epstein          M5059        45/49     3:03:36
998   Michelle Barry         F5059        53/82     3:04:36
999   Monica Moore           F2029      166/177     3:04:52
1000  Diana Fujinaga         F4049      134/164     3:05:24
1001  Christine Mathews      F4049      135/164     3:05:25
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1002  Charlie Dang           F0119        11/11     3:05:41
1003  Doloros Montenegro     F????          4/4     3:06:19
1004  Susan Jasper           F5059        54/82     3:07:59
1005  Rich Hillman           M5059        46/49     3:09:09
1006  Barbara Hillman        F5059        55/82     3:09:10
1007  Karen Knerr            F4049      136/164     3:09:27
1008  Karen Ruby             F4049      137/164     3:09:39
1009  Amanda Duke            F3039      263/284     3:09:39
1010  Cheri Finley           F5059        56/82     3:10:06
1011  Andrea Finley          F2029      167/177     3:10:07
1012  Denise Long            F4049      138/164     3:14:48
1013  Diane Powers           F4049      139/164     3:14:48
1014  Julie Willing          F3039      264/284     3:15:01
1015  Shelly Pruitt          F3039      265/284     3:15:01
1016  Sharon Nelson          F5059        57/82     3:16:37
1017  Sherri Jacobson        F3039      266/284     3:18:04
1018  Jamie Eide             M0119          8/8     3:19:17
1019  Kathi Eide             F5059        58/82     3:19:18
1020  Marie Mueller          F3039      267/284     3:19:28
1021  Kristine Buker         F4049      140/164     3:20:04
1022  Lael Camacho           F5059        59/82     3:20:37
1023  Joseph Domek           M7096          3/3     3:20:37
1024  Ambareen Jaddi         F3039      268/284     3:20:37
1025  Tonya Doman            F3039      269/284     3:20:51
1026  Amanda Mosley          F3039      270/284     3:20:52
1027  Melissa Swenson        F3039      271/284     3:20:52
1028  Nanette Wielenga       F5059        60/82     3:20:59
1029  Denise Beck            F3039      272/284     3:22:25
1030  Kim Darby              F5059        61/82     3:22:26
1031  Tanya Segura           F3039      273/284     3:22:26
1032  Jessica Loutsis        F2029      168/177     3:22:26
1033  Jessica Coon           F3039      274/284     3:22:27
1034  John Ellis             M4049      103/103     3:22:51
1035  Caroline Ellis         F4049      141/164     3:22:51
1036  Tracey Dunlap          F4049      142/164     3:22:55
1037  Linda Ham              F5059        62/82     3:23:17
1038  Lisa Harper            F3039      275/284     3:23:17
1039  Healy Landis           F4049      143/164     3:24:04
1040  Lori De Arman          F4049      144/164     3:24:11
1041  Kristine Grelish       F3039      276/284     3:24:56
1042  Julia Zuccarini        F5059        63/82     3:25:22
1043  Elaine Yount           F3039      277/284     3:25:48
1044  Pearl Spiger           F6069         9/11     3:26:39
1045  Debra Venhaus          F5059        64/82     3:26:39
1046  Julie Neumann          F4049      145/164     3:26:55
1047  Lisa Heaman            F3039      278/284     3:27:10
1048  Michael Heaman         M3039      120/120     3:27:11
1049  Sheri Rock             F4049      146/164     3:27:51
1050  Meg Benson             F4049      147/164     3:30:24
1051  Lynne Milnor           F5059        65/82     3:30:24
1052  Jan Dolliver           F4049      148/164     3:30:49
1053  Teresa M Standley      F3039      279/284     3:30:53
1054  Nancy Mutzel           F4049      149/164     3:30:53
1055  Peg McGuire            F5059        66/82     3:30:55
1056  Sue Gallacher          F5059        67/82     3:30:56
1057  James Wangelin         M5059        47/49     3:32:10
1058  Katherine Wangelin     F5059        68/82     3:32:14
1059  Betsy Clark            F3039      280/284     3:32:28
1060  Sue Davis              F5059        69/82     3:32:55
1061  Julie Nebel            F5059        70/82     3:32:56
1062  Janet Olsen            F5059        71/82     3:34:09
1063  Chad Olsen             M2029        76/76     3:34:11
1064  Lorraine Smith         F4049      150/164     3:35:31
1065  Karryn Meeker          F4049      151/164     3:37:25
1066  Rebecca Cooper         F4049      152/164     3:37:32
1067  Margo Mitchell         F4049      153/164     3:38:11
1068  Jennifer Zorin         F3039      281/284     3:38:12
1069  Lisa Wada              F3039      282/284     3:38:13
1070  Sherrie Wraspir        F4049      154/164     3:38:13
1071  Stephanie Zorin        F2029      169/177     3:38:42
1072  Mary Waiss             F4049      155/164     3:39:57
1073  Alaina Crawford        F2029      170/177     3:40:19
1074  Keith Collingwood      M5059        48/49     3:41:08
1075  Colby Ray              F5059        72/82     3:42:32
1076  Carrie Krueger         F4049      156/164     3:42:33
1077  Lana Radakovic         F2029      171/177     3:43:36
1078  Maggie Lee             F2029      172/177     3:44:19
1079  Dona Sarkar            F2029      173/177     3:44:20
1080  Janis McLain           F5059        73/82     3:44:59
1081  Barbara McLain         F2029      174/177     3:45:00
1082  Jan Nickell            F5059        74/82     3:46:19
1083  Jon Luksetich          M????          4/4     3:50:58
1084  Michelle Luksetich     F4049      157/164     3:50:59
1085  Christina Killen       F5059        75/82     3:53:13
1086  Margaret Singbeil      F2029      175/177     3:53:14
1087  Terria Lilly           F5059        76/82     3:53:19
1088  Trish Knowles          F4049      158/164     3:53:21
1089  Jean Anderson          F5059        77/82     3:53:33
1090  Wendy Lettice          F6069        10/11     3:53:33
1091  Lori Bigler            F4049      159/164     3:53:59
1092  Willy Paine            M5059        49/49     3:54:50
1093  Tiffany Morgan         F4049      160/164     4:01:00
1094  Rosanna Bryant         F4049      161/164     4:06:35
1095  May Huang              F4049      162/164     4:06:35
1096  Miran Hothi            F3039      283/284     4:07:14
1097  Teresa Wiant           F4049      163/164     4:07:15
1098  Samara Maynard         F4049      164/164     4:10:40
1099  Karen Newell           F5059        78/82     4:10:40
1100  Nancy Afman            F6069        11/11     4:19:08
1101  Cathleen Logan         F5059        79/82     4:19:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1102  Loretta Harris         F5059        80/82     4:28:46
1103  Teresa Knapp           F3039      284/284     4:28:46
1104  Ana Escalante          F5059        81/82     4:28:47
1105  Debbie Andersen        F5059        82/82     4:32:34
1106  Carissa Carnahan       F2029      176/177     4:32:34
1107  Cecilee Wade           F2029      177/177     4:32:35
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